Consolidated Attendance Jan-May 2024

Course: B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics, Semester: Il, Section: None

# Roll no

1 23/BS(H)MT/0750

2 23/BS(H)MT/0701

3 23/BS(H)MT/0751

4 23/BS(H)MT/0773

5 23/BS(H)MT/0702

6 23/BS(H)MT/0774

7 23/BS(H)MT/0770

8 23/BS(H)MT/0777

9 23/BS(H)MT/0707
10 23/BS(H)MT/0752
11 23/BS(H)MT/0763
12 23/BS(H)MT/0769
13 23/BS(H)MT/0708
14 23/BS(H)MT/0775
15 23/BS(H)MT/0710
16 23/BS(H)MT/0743
17 23/BS(H)MT/0711
18 23/BS(H)MT/0712
19 23/BS(H)MT/0772
20 23/BS(H)MT/0771
21 23/BS(H)MT/0715
22 23/BS(H)MT/0748
23 23/BS(H)MT/0753
24 23/BS(H)MT/0716
25 23/BS(H)MT/0778
26 23/BS(H)MT/0717
27 23/BS(H)MT/0779
28 23/BS(H)MT/0755
29 23/BS(H)MT/0764
30 23/BS(H)MT/0756
31 23/BS(H)MT/0721
32 23/BS(H)MT/0746
33 23/BS(H)MT/0722
34 23/BS(H)MT/0757
35 23/BS(H)MT/0724
36 23/BS(H)MT/0725
37 23/BS(H)MT/0762
38 23/BS(H)MT/0729
39 23/BS(H)MT/0731
40 23/BS(H)MT/0781
41 23/BS(H)MT/0776
42 23/BS(H)MT/0733
43 23/BS(H)MT/0734
44 23/BS(H)MT/0735

Name
AAKSHIT GOYAL
ABHISHEK KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR MAURYA

AKSHARA

AMIT

AMIT KUMAR
ANMOL GOEL
ANUBHAV TYAGI
ARSHITA DHAMUA
ARUSH KUMAR
ASHWANI YADAV
BHUMI GOEL
BHUPESHWAR
CHETAN CHOUDHARY
CHETAN DHAUNI
CHIRAG BHURANDA
DADAN KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
FAIYAZ AHMAD
GARVIT

GAUTAM

GAUTAM CHUGH
HARSHIT BARNWAL
HIMANSHU

JATIN DIWAKAR
JATIN SINGHAL
JAYANT NIM
KARTIKEYA TYAGI
KHUSHI JHA
KUMARI RANI

LAKSHYA PRATAP SINGH

LUCKY

MANSI CHHABRA
MD AYAN
MOHAMMAD ASIF
PARAS SHARMA
PAWANI SINGLA
PRIYANSHI GOYAL
RADHIKA BABBAR
RAHUL CHHABRA
RIYA BIHANI
ROHIT

SANJU BERIWAL

LA

134
305

27
218
293
196
148
193
334

70

83

84
236
143
263
176

77
203
189
297
208

14

82
268
276
205
250
260

12
225

41

94
154

79
353
392
105
347
172
105
105
208
166
100

TL

374
390
371
346
396
351
354
344
444
373
384
353
388
327
416
414
450
383
342
348
411
371
373
412
334
424
326
394
367
377
378
412
405
378
385
434
361
408
398
335
364
401
388
392

PA

18
170
3
92
224
98
72
80
160
28
35
46
129
123
194
83
22
101
97
159
83
19
39
176
176
129
151
143
8
99
22
59
64
24
182
125
54
214
96
46
16
94
58
44

T TA TT

78
212
187
170
291
172
136
153
219
209
107
205
189
271
283
198
242
164
179
195
121
185
126
235
204
220
217
207
223
155
221
195
175
161
203
157
238
235
212
184

93
214
145
185

23
49

4
36
46
22
50
35
76

72
61
70
50
61
50
89
63
95

8 67
6 53

14
51
29
37
35

29
30
43
30

59
89
61
61
73
74
59
67
48
67

5 56
9 63

41
42
35
34
27

36

10
30
16
57
70
22
48
36
13
17
39
33
14

59
48
93
51
55
64
60
68
62
68
65
60
75
72
60
73
56
63
74
89
70

Lecture Practical

%
35.83%

78.21%
7.28%
63.01%
73.99%
55.84%
41.81%
56.10%
75.23%
18.77%
21.61%
23.80%
60.82%
43.73%
63.22%
42.51%
17.11%
53%
55.26%
85.34%
50.61%
3.77%
21.98%
65.05%
82.63%
48.35%
76.69%
65.99%
3.27%
59.68%
10.85%
22.82%
38.02%
20.90%
91.69%
90.32%
29.09%
85.05%
43.22%
31.34%
28.85%
51.87%
42.78%
25.51%

%
23.08%

80.19%
1.60%
54.12%
76.98%
56.98%
52.94%
52.29%
73.06%
13.40%
32.71%
22.44%
68.25%
45.39%
68.55%
41.92%
9.09%
61.59%
54.19%
81.54%
68.60%
10.27%
30.95%
74.89%
86.27%
58.64%
69.59%
69.08%
3.59%
63.87%
9.95%
30.26%
36.57%
14.91%
89.66%
79.62%
22.69%
91.06%
45.28%
25%
17.20%
43.93%
40%
23.78%

Tutorial
%
31.94%

80.33%
5.71%
72%
75.41%
44%
56.18%
55.56%
80%
11.94%
11.32%
23.73%
57.30%
47.54%
60.66%
47.95%
6.76%
49.15%
44.78%
89.58%
44.78%
8.93%
14.29%
69.49%
87.50%
37.63%
66.67%
49.09%
0%
60%
2.94%
16.13%
44.12%
24.62%
95%
93.33%
30.56%
80%
49.32%
23.21%
26.98%
52.70%
37.08%
20%

Combined %
33.40%
79.03%

5.41%
61.13%
75.27%
55.15%
46.63%
55.00%
75.20%
16.33%
22.79%
23.34%
62.46%
44.76%
65.00%
42.92%
13.58%
54.95%
53.74%
84.43%
53.59%

6.21%
23.13%
68.70%
84.30%
50.07%
73.23%
65.55%

3.06%
60.81%

9.75%
24.36%
38.27%
19.70%
91.36%
88.14%
26.97%
86.63%
44.51%
28.52%
26.54%
49.49%
41.32%
24.42%



Consolidated Attendance Jan-May 2024

Course: B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics, Semester: Il, Section: None
Lecture Practical Tutorial

# Roll no Name LA TL PA TP TA TT % % % Combined %
45 23/BS(H)MT/0744 SHIVEK VI 207 378 68 114 34 72 54.76% 59.65% 47.22% 54.79%
46 23/BS(H)MT/0760 SONU 199 375 44 148 33 70 53.07% 29.73% 47.14% 46.54%
47 23/BS(H)MT/0761 SUNIL KUMAR 102 380 39 139 16 67 26.84% 28.06% 23.88% 26.79%
48 23/BS(H)MT/0758 TANISHA GARG 230 365 130 239 27 71 63.01% 54.39% 38.03% 57.33%
49 23/BS(H)MT/0739 GOHAIN 93 435 44 201 6 61 21.38% 21.89% 9.84% 20.52%

50 23/BS(H)MT/0742 VIVEK KUMAR 29365 7146 771 7.95% 4.79% 9.86% 7.39%



